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Cuerpo: PROFESORES DE ENSENANZA SECUNDARIA

Especialidad: Inglés

Acceso: Turno libre
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Primer Apellido

AGREDA
AGUILERA
AGUINAGA
ALBERDI
ALONSO

ALVAREZ DE LA

AMUTIO
ANTUNA
ANTUNA
ARIAS
ARNEDO
BAJO
BALLESTEROS
BARAHONA
BAUTISTA
BELTRAN
BERMEJO
BUENO
CABALLERO
CALVARIO
CALVO
CAMINO
CARRILLO
CASTELLANOS
CASTELLANOS
CATALAN
CAVIA

CENEA
CESTAFE
CHARCHAOUI
CIRIA
COLLANTES
CONCEPCION
CORDOBA
COUCEIRO
CRESPO

DIAZ

DIAZ
DOMINGUEZ
DUARTE
ELCACHO
ELCARTE

Segundo Apellido

LABRADOR
SALAZAR
ECHEVERRIA
VALERIO
LOPEZ
IGLESIA
PALACIOS
DIAZ
GARCIA
GARCIANIETO
ARANDIA
MARIJUAN
EGIDO
MIJANCOS
OLIVARES
ONOFRE
CRUZ
IRIMIA
GONZALEZ
PEREZ
PASTOR
PRECIADO
RUIZ
GARCIA
RIPA
ALCOCER
PORTILLA
MIGUEL
TORRECILLA
CHARCHAOUI
PEREZ
PINILLOS
MATA
CEREZO
TERRERO
MATUTE
ESCRIBANO
GOMEZ
CARBALLO
PABLO

MUR

SANZ

Nombre

MARIA
PATRICIA
SUSANA
GARAZI

LUIS MIGUEL
MARIA LUISA
SILVIA

MARIA BELEN
IRENE

ANA ROSARIO
MARIA IVANA
LUCIA

JUAN JOSE
LAURA
MARIA
ROCIO
GUILLERMO
JIMENA
LAURA

JOSE JOAQUIN DEL

MARIA TERESA
FERNANDO
INES

RAQUEL
SUSANA

MARIA CRISTINA

MARIA ISABEL
MARIA TERESA
MARIA
SADDIK
ROSANA
BORJA

OLGA DE LA
ROSA MARIA
SOFIA

ANA ISABEL
MARIA ROSA
MONICA
NOELIA
ANDREA
MARIA PILAR
LEYRE

D.N.L

16598731E
729999951
44636226B
45750031H
09348316N
16539432V
16621982C
32877096E
53554694E
09793096H
16563873D
16599126A
06275223H
72793315V
75115477F
16560715W
78749907T
75766680B
16577228R
25484449N
72790503B
52499184M
72791585N
16614414L
72669754N
44618817J
72717570B
16612438K
165918927
72842196T
78746393M
15385640C
16605405A
30948854P
16634289E
727879077
28957003A
16600067R
16581643T
16620720T
73200548N
44639505R

Prueba Idioma
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N° Primer Apellido Segundo Apellido Nombre
43 ESPINOSA PEREZ YOLANDA

44 EZQUERRO EGUIZABAL NURIA

45 FERNANDEZ MATEO MARIA TERESA
46 FERNANDEZ MORTE INES

47 FERRER TORRES PAULA

48 FLAMENCO CLAVIJO MARIA JOSE
49 FRANCO RUIZ DE VINASPRE JESUSA

50 GALIAN HERNANDO CLEA

51 GALINDO LOBATO ANA

52 GALVENIECE - AIVITA

53 GARCIA CALLEJA RAQUEL

54 GARCIA JIMENEZ MARIA SANDRA
55 GARCIA SOBREVILLA CRISTINA

56 GARCIA TORREALBA LAURA

57 GONZALEZ BRIONGOS LEYRE

58 GONZALEZ RUANO VERONICA

59 GONZALEZ SAENZ ANDREA ELENA
60 GONZALEZ SALDIAS MARIA

61 GRANDEZ FRAILE CONSUELO BEATRIZ
62 HERNANDEZ BAUVE VIRGINIA ELENA
63 HERNANDEZ GUERRA RUFINA

64 HERRERO RUIZ LAURA

65 ILARRAZA BUENO MERCEDES

66 IRIARTE ARIZTEGUI MARIA

67 1ZQUIERDO GOMEZ REBECA

68 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ LOSA NOELIA

69 JIMENEZ PEREZ AMAIA

70 JIMENEZ PEREZ CRISTINA

71 JUANA MALAINA SARA DE

72  JUANES MARTIN SARA MARIA

73 LACUESTA PEREZ MARIA SUSANA
74 LARREA VILLARROYA MARIA ISABEL
75 LAZARO JIMENEZ ANA DELIA

76 LECINANA IZQUIERDO REBECA

77 LEZA ARAMAYO MARIA

78 MARTIN GARRIDO MARIA ANGELES
79 MARTIN LACARRA ALMUDENA

80 MARTINEZ ALONSO MARIA LUISA
81 MARTINEZ ANTONA PAULA

82 MARTINEZ CENZANO PATRICIO

83 MARTINEZ GARCIA AURELIO

84 MARTINEZ LLORENTE LAUREN

D.N.L

16585355D
72785047Y
72781947B
16622202X
46952504M
72783923D
72717599V
16605429G
71710045R
Y0221472L
71935979Y
16556797V
16617711G
16566984S
72787053B
51686103C
16577341E
78755971S
T2796777Y
16556086L
16592153E
72793637V
16618650T
33445012E
16619037L
727923668
72788515R
72781965Y
727949227
70885805N
72783789J
16585582Y
73079084B
71279080X
166190097
16560943T
16600891C
34626746Q
72676981V
16585910N
72789666W
71279896K
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85 MARTINEZ PASCUAL LARA 16609342F
86 MARTINEZ SAENZ ROBERTO 16586535Q
87 MARTINEZ YUFERA ALBERTO 77839909C
88 MILLAN ESTOQUERA SARA 16613066M
89 MORAL FERNANDEZ SANDRA 16607967N
90 MORALES SOTO LETICIA 16613134G
91 MORENO ACEVEDO MARIA ALBA 166247132
92 MOZAZ MUSGO FRANCISCO MIGUEL 29146484X
93 MUNILLA PEREZ VIRGINIA 16578704M
94 MURO FERNANDEZ IGNACIO 16599801B
95 NORTHCOTT -- DAVEY PETER STAFFOF Y0808503K
96 OLIVARES CHAVARRI MIRIAM 16628895X
97 OLMOS URETA INIGO JAVIER 16581011N
98 PALACIOS TERRAZAS ESTER MARIA 16559097V
99 PAREDES ARIAS ALBA 44969957N

100 PASCUAL ARANSAEZ CRISTINA 16581063H

101 PASCUAL IBARNAVARRO CRISTINA 16608712K

102 PELLEJERO OLIVA SILVIA 72796247M

103 PENA VILORIA SUSANA LAURA 16552572R

104 PEREZ ALONSO CARLOS 16616865D

105 PEREZ CAPITAN YOLANDA 72780942H

106 PINTADO DE BLAS ANA 72797851E

107 PONCE CORRAL MARIA LUISA 16609179M

108 RAMIREZ CASIS LAURA 16623451V

109 REINARES RUIZ MARTA 16616131B

110 RUIZ GARCIA ELISA 16621774L

111 RUIZ LABARGA CRISTINA 13100121B

112 RUIZ NEIRA ELENA 16597911F

113 SAENZ PASCUAL OLALLA 16585464A

114 SALCEDO COMAS ANDREA 16611358E

115 SAN MIGUEL FERNANDEZ PUY 72791856F

116 SANCHEZ CAMACHO CRISTINA 43169097Y

117 SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO PEREZ OSCAR 16596587V

118 SANDOYA BRAVO ROBERTO 13302245B

119 SECO GARCIA ANA ROSA 13132686P

120 SENTIS CARAZO CARLOS 25473726F

121 SERRANO GOMEZ VIRGINIA 16582747T

122 SOLANO ECHEVERRIA LEYRE 44644796W

123 SOMALO ARRIZABALAGA INES 72792356R

124 TABERNERO BANOS IRENE 16625360V

125 TAPIA PEREZ ROCIO 17740690P

126 TEJEDOR LOPEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 16586520R
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127 TERRERO SAEZ MARIA ANGEL

128 TERREROS BAQUERIN CESAR

129 TIO SAENZ MARTA

130 TOBAL MINGOTE FRANCISCO JAVIER
131 VALENCIA LUIS LAURA MARGARITA
132 VALLEJO RUBIO MARTA

133 VEA ESCARZA RAQUEL

134 VELASCO MONTES CARLOS

135 VILLANUEVA ROMEO MARIA PILAR

136 VIZUETA FERNANDEZ MARIA

137 YANGUELA GARCIA ALICIA

138 YERRO YANGUAS ARACELI

139 ZABALO DIAZ MARIA EMMA

D.N.L

72792971H
16557526X
72797030Y
12414706L
16579031X
16593943H
16615201R
16571747V
17451776C
72795629P
16563371J

72806821E
16563594Y
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1 BELLA MARIN FRANCISCO JAVIER 16564083N
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1 ESCAVY ESCAVY MARIA MERCEDES 27476178X
2 ESCUDERO PEDRIZA ESTHER 52442389C



